SCD4418 Rev C
FEATURES
❑ ARX4418 Transceiver meets Macair (A3818, A4905, A5232 and A5690) & MIL-STD-1553A/B
❑ ARX4417 Transceiver meets MIL-STD-1553 and SAE-AS15531
❑ Bipolar supply ±15V to ±12V, Logic supply +5VDC
❑ Variable TX amplitude
❑ Variable receiver threshold capability
❑ Monolithic construction

this product. No patent licenses are implied.
SCD4418 Rev C
CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION *
Model No. DSCC No. Receiver Data level Configuration Specs.
ARX4418 5962-9208503HXX Normally Low Plug In 1553 & Macair
ARX4418-FP 5962-9208503HYX Flat Pack 1553 & Macair
ARX4418-LPFP - Low Profile Flat Pack 1553 & Macair
ARX4417 Normally High Plug In 1553
ARX4417-FP Flat Pack
ARX4417-LPFP Low Profile Flat Pack
*  Not for new designs. See ACT4418N Series.
PACKAGE CONFIGURATION OUTLINE
1.27
MAX